
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Samuel Dinham - (486083) - Devonport RSA - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.49 570 F 23/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.82 560 H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

57.04 554 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

57.05 554 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Plymouth Lea 1

57.45 542 F 12/07/14 The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

57.64 537 H 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

57.98 527 F 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

58.07 525 F 28/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

58.09 524 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

58.10 524 H 12/07/14 The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

58.21 521 F 19/01/14 Exeter January Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

58.22 521 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

58.41 516 H 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

58.88 504 R 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

59.21 495 F 13/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

59.64 485 H 08/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

59.89 479 H 14/07/12 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:00.00 476 F 14/07/12 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:00.17 472 F 16/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.19 471 F 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.35 468 H 16/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.46 465 H 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.00 431 H 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.37 424 H 20/01/12 Nancy International Meeting Nancy, France Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.41 423 H 17/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.51 401 F 19/11/11 Bath Grand Prix Bath Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.48 383 F 12/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1
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1:04.48 383 F 12/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.60 381 H 26/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.93 375 H 12/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

1:07.60 333 F 22/01/11 Exeter City New Year Long Course Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:10.09 298 F 18/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:14.23 251  19/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.07 525 F 28/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.49 570 F 23/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

56.82 560 H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

57.05 554 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Plymouth Lea 1

57.45 542 F 12/07/14 The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

58.10 524 H 12/07/14 The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

57.04 554 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

57.64 537 H 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

58.09 524 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

58.21 521 F 19/01/14 Exeter January Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

58.41 516 H 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

59.64 485 H 08/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

57.98 527 F 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

58.22 521 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

59.21 495 F 13/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.19 471 F 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.46 465 H 15/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

58.88 504 R 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.00 476 F 14/07/12 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

59.89 479 H 14/07/12 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:00.17 472 F 16/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.35 468 H 16/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.00 431 H 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.37 424 H 20/01/12 Nancy International Meeting Nancy, France Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.41 423 H 17/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:03.51 401 F 19/11/11 Bath Grand Prix Bath Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.48 383 F 12/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.93 375 H 12/06/11 BG South West Region Championships Street Plymouth Lea 1

1:04.60 381 H 26/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:07.60 333 F 22/01/11 Exeter City New Year Long Course Meet Cardiff Plymouth Lea 1

1:10.09 298 F 18/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:14.23 251  19/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Plymouth Lea 1
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